AMENDMENT
TO
AGREEMENT OF PURCHASE AND SALE

BETWEEN Pratt Hansen Group Inc. THE VENDOR,

AND Alexander and Larissa Obldin THE PURCHASER(S)
ON PROPERTY LOT# 136 (MWI) PLAN NUMBER 31M- 892

DRAWN THE 27th DAY OF November 20 07

AND GLOSING ON THE 3rd DAY OF December 20 08

THE PURCHASER(S) AND THE VENDOR HEREIN AGREE TO THE FOLLOWING AMENDMENTS TO THE
AFOREMENTIONED AGREEMENT:

The closing date is to be changed from December 3, 2008 to
May 27, 2009.

and except for such changes noted herein, ali other terms and conditions contained in sald Agreement of
Purchase and Sale shall remalin the same as stated therein.

oaTED ATX T0LoMD__ tHis 00 oav o x SEXTRVIEB s X,

,_______..-——

X
WITNESS RCHASER

WITNESS

Accepted;
DATED AT Barrie  py5  220d pyv/oF

oEP 71708

AT 130



